1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

20 YEARS OF THEATRE FORUMS at FESTIVAL HILL AT ROUND TOP

TITLES
THIS ROUGH MAGIC

CITY OF LIGHT
19th Century Paris

ERIN GO BRAGH

TALES FROM THE VIENNA WOODS

COMEDIA!
Theatre In Renaissance lItaly

THE TRIUMPH OF GILBERT AND SULLIVAN

CELEBRATING CHEKHOV

OH, PSHAW!

LIGHT UP THE SKY!
Great Scenes From The American Theatre

WILD ABOUT WILDE
WEEKEND WITH WILL And OH BRAVE NEW WORLD!

TARARABOOMDEAY
Music Hall, Vaudeville And Noel Coward

MOLIERE
The Glory Of The French Baroque

SOME ENCHANTED EVENINGS
The Broadway Musical

IN THE LAND OF THE MIDNIGHT SUN
Ibsen And Strindberg

THE RHINE AND THE LORELEI
From Goethe To Brecht

THE ENCHANTED YEARS OF THE STAGE
American Voices From 1870-1930

OUT OF THE MISTS OF TIME
Classical Origins Of Modern Drama

GOLDEN AGES
Renaissance Theatre In Spain And England

CELEBRATING THE STAGE!
20th Anniversary Theatre Forum At Round Top

PLAYS

Shakespeare, The Sonnets

Hugo, A Thousand Francs Reward

O’Casey, Bedtime Story
Synge, Shadow In The Glen

Schnitzler, La Ronde

Machiavelli, Mandragola

Gilbert Without Sullivan

The Marriage Proposal
The Boor

George Bernard Shaw,
Man And Superman

The Importance Of Being Earnest

Voices Of Evil

Private Lives

Moliere, Scapin

Helluvaguy!!!: Young Peer Gynt

Brecht/Orff, The Seven Deadly Sins

Ah, Wilderness

Julius Caesar

Steffens, Two Cells In Sevilla




