## 20 YEARS OF THEATRE FORUMS at FESTIVAL HILL AT ROUND TOP

	TITLES	PLAYS
1998	THIS ROUGH MAGIC	Shakespeare, The Sonnets
1999	CITY OF LIGHT 19th Century Paris	Hugo, <u>A Thousand Francs Reward</u>
2000	ERIN GO BRAGH	O'Casey, <u>Bedtime Story</u> Synge, <u>Shadow In The Glen</u>
2001	TALES FROM THE VIENNA WOODS	Schnitzler, <u>La Ronde</u>
2002	COMEDIA! Theatre In Renaissance Italy	Machiavelli, <u>Mandragola</u>
2003	THE TRIUMPH OF GILBERT AND SULLIVAN	Gilbert Without Sullivan
2004	CELEBRATING CHEKHOV	The Marriage Proposal The Boor
2005	OH, PSHAW!	George Bernard Shaw, Man And Superman
2006	LIGHT UP THE SKY! Great Scenes From The American Theatre	
2007	WILD ABOUT WILDE	The Importance Of Being Earnest
2008	WEEKEND WITH WILL And OH BRAVE NEW WORLD!	Voices Of Evil
2009	TARARABOOMDEAY Music Hall, Vaudeville And Noel Coward	Private Lives
2010	MOLIERE The Glory Of The French Baroque	Moliere, <u>Scapin</u>
2011	SOME ENCHANTED EVENINGS The Broadway Musical	
2012	IN THE LAND OF THE MIDNIGHT SUN Ibsen And Strindberg	Helluvaguy!!!; Young Peer Gynt
2013	THE RHINE AND THE LORELEI From Goethe To Brecht	Brecht/Orff, The Seven Deadly Sins
2014	THE ENCHANTED YEARS OF THE STAGE American Voices From 1870-1930	Ah, Wilderness
2015	OUT OF THE MISTS OF TIME Classical Origins Of Modern Drama	Julius Caesar
2016	GOLDEN AGES Renaissance Theatre In Spain And England	Steffens, Two Cells In Sevilla
2017	CELEBRATING THE STAGE! 20th Anniversary Theatre Forum At Round Top	